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	Judith McGregor
	Head of Programmes
	Judith.mcgregor@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07899 067485

	Judith Jones
	Cadet Development Lead Cheshire and Merseyside
	Judith.jones@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07899 060961

	Catherine Ferguson 
	Cadet Development Lead Greater Manchester
	Catherine.ferguson@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07825 522721

	Pat Perkins
	Pre-Employment Lead North West 
	Pat.perkins@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07901 541062

	Riona Hornby 
	Pre-Employment Lead North West
	Riona.hornby@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07881 846919

	Andy Wilson 
	Invest in Health Broker (Accredited Centres)
	Andy.wilson@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07826 950590

	Gill Cunnah
	Invest in Health Broker (Non Accredited Centres)
	Gill.cunnah@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07917 001852

	Sandra Jones
	Invest in Health Broker (Apprenticeships)
	Sandra.jones@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	07833 484120

	Pam Bennett
	SfHANW Office Manager 
	Pam.bennett@skillsforhealth.org.uk 
	0151 482 5654




